UNIGATE® IC Ready-to-install embedded solution
32 DIL
Norm compliant
Certified
Programmable
Designed & manufactured in Germany
Data sheet
Complete CANopen-Slave interface

Deutschmann  Automation GmbH & Co. KG    Carl-Zeiss-Str. 8   65520 Bad Camberg  Tel. +49 (0) 6434 9433-0   Fax +49 (0) 6434 9433-40
Order data
Order designation Description Order number
UNIGATE IC-C4-5V All-In-One Single-Chip Interface for CANopen, version 5V V3491
UNIGATE IC-C4-3,3V All-In-One Single-Chip Interface for CANopen, version 3,3V V4346
UNIGATE IC-C4X-5V All-In-One Single-Chip Interface for CANopen 4X, version 5V V3786
UNIGATE IC-C4X-3,3V All-In-One Single-Chip Interface for CANopen 4X, version 3,3V V3758
deutschmann.de/produkte/UNIGATE IC Stand 29. March 2024
Deutschmann  Automation GmbH & Co. KG    Carl-Zeiss-Str. 8   65520 Bad Camberg  Tel. +49 (0) 6434 9433-0   Fax +49 (0) 6434 9433-40
/en/contact/request-product/unigate-ic-canopen/
/en/contact/request-product/unigate-ic-canopen/